
Local Association/Board Association Executive e-Mail Phone Address / Mailing

Clatsop Association of REALTORS® Jessica Sollaccio clatsoprealtors@gmail.com 503-741-5593 PO Box 2252, Gearhart, OR 97138

Columbia County Board of REALTORS® Mike Schultze Mike@emaroregon.com 503-667-1211 501 NE Hood Avenue, Suite 210 Gresham, OR 97030

East Metro Association of REALTORS® (EMAR) Mike Schultze Mike@emaroregon.com 503-667-1211 501 NE Hood Avenue, Suite 210 Gresham, OR 97030

Portland Metropolitan Association of REALTORS® (PMAR) Jessica Hughes jhughes@pmar.org 503-228-6595 150 SW Harrison Street, Suite 200 Portland, OR 97201

District 2

Lincoln County Board of REALTORS® (LCBR) Lynlei Brown lynlei@ocmls.net 541-994-4949 2403 NW Highway 101, Suite I Lincoln City, OR 97367

Polk County Association of REALTORS® Jana Fogg Janafogg@kw.com 503-930-1047 PO Box 321 Dallas, OR 97338

Mid Valley Association of REALTORS® (MVAR) Phil Scheuers executive@midvalleyassn.realtor 503-540-0081 670 Hawthorne Ave. SE Ste 170. Salem, OR 97301

Tillamook County Board of REALTORS® Jodi King Tillamookbor@gmail.com 503-369-1981 P.O. Box 235 Tillamook OR 97141

Willamette Association of REALTORS® Priscilla Jensen realtors@waor.org 541-924-9267 1113 Hill St. SE, Ste G, Albany, OR 97322

Yamhill County Association of REALTORS® Kera Peterson Info@yamhillcountyrealtors.com 503-472-7425 P.O. Box 540 McMinnville, OR 97128

District 3

Central Oregon Coast Board of REALTORS® Alan Ercolini officecocbr@gmail.com 541-991-7234 620 Hwy 101 Suite A, PO Box 414, Florence, OR, 97439

Eugene REALTORS® Liana Leung Liana@eugenerealtors.org 541-484-3043 2139 Centennial Plaza Eugene, OR 97401

Springfield REALTORS® TBD sbormembers@gmail.com 541-505-9952 325 A St. Springfield, OR 97477

District 4

Coos County Board of REALTORS® Sheila Love AE@ccborweb.com 541-751-1070 1611 Virginia Ave, Ste 205A North Bend, OR 97459; 1611 Virginia Ave, #606 North Bend, OR 97459

Curry County Board of REALTORS® Jackie Hendricks ccbr@ccbroregon.com 541-469-0219 16289 Highway 101 South Suite E Brookings, OR 97415

Douglas County Association of REALTORS® (DCAR) Dianne Halbert dcrealtors@live.com 541-672-0563 3510 NE Edenbower Roseburg, OR 97470

Rogue Valley Association of REALTORS® (RVAR) Tina Grimes tina@roguevalleyrealtors.org 541-770-7060 625 Franquette Street Medford, OR 97501

District 5 

Cascades East Association of REALTORS® (CEAR) Casie Conlon casie@cascadeseastrealtors.com 541-382-6027 2112 NE 4th St. Bend OR 97701

Klamath County Association of REALTORS® Mandy Gomez Kcarealtors123@gmail.com 541-882-2528 415 Main St., Klamath Falls, OR 97601

District 6

Columbia Basin Board of REALTORS® TBD columbiabasinaor@gmail.com 503-872-8021 1055 S Hwy 395, Ste 232, Hermiston, OR 97838

Mid-Columbia Association of REALTORS® Erin Huseby midcolumbiarealtors@gmail.com 541-436-2956 1225 Wasco, Suite C, Hood River, OR 97031

Umatilla County Board of REALTORS® Mary Earlley mary@whitneylandcompany.com 541-278-4444 101 SE 3rd Pendleton, OR 97801
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